Creamy Broccoli Salad

Servings: 48.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Vegetable
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
00001 salad
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A
Ingredients

16 Cup BROCCOLI FLORET BITE SIZE 2-3# RSS
chop into to smaller pieces

1 Cup ONION RED DCD 1/4 2-5# RSS
8 Ounce PEPPERS ASST COLORS 4-6CT P/L
Small diced

2 Cup DRESSING SALAD LT 4-1GAL LTHSE
READY_TO_EAT

Open, pour and enjoy!

1 Cup SUGAR BEET GRANUL BAG 4-10# GFS
4 Tablespoon VINEGAR APPLE CIDER 5% 4-1GAL GFS

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

51.51 Protein
1.84g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
8.70g Fiber

6.569 Sodium
0.24mg Vitamin C

251.891U Calcium

0.87g
0.00g
3.38mg
0.85g
94.45mg
32.33mg

15.06mg

Mix broccoli, onion and peppers in a bowl. Whisk together salad dressing, sugar and vinegar in a small bow! until
sugar dissolves and dressing is smooth. Pour over broccoli mixture, toss to coat. Refrigerate until time of service.



