## Creamy Broccoli Salad

Servings:	48.00	
Meal Type:	Lunch	
Category:	Vegetable	
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service	
00001 salad		

## **Nutrition Information**

Calories	51.51	Protein	0.87g
Fat	1.84g	SaturatedFat	0.00g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	3.38mg
Carbohydrates	8.70g	Fiber	0.85g
Sugar	6.56g	Sodium	94.45mg
Iron	0.24mg	Vitamin C	32.33mg
Vitamin A	251.89IU	Calcium	15.06mg

## Ingredients

16 Cup BROCCOLI FLORET BITE SIZE 2-3# RSS

chop into to smaller pieces

- 1 Cup ONION RED DCD 1/4 2-5# RSS
- 8 Ounce PEPPERS ASST COLORS 4-6CT P/L

Small diced

2 Cup DRESSING SALAD LT 4-1GAL LTHSE

READY\_TO\_EAT

Open, pour and enjoy!

- 1 Cup SUGAR BEET GRANUL BAG 4-10# GFS
- 4 Tablespoon VINEGAR APPLE CIDER 5% 4-1GAL GFS

## **Preparation Instructions**

Mix broccoli, onion and peppers in a bowl. Whisk together salad dressing, sugar and vinegar in a small bowl until sugar dissolves and dressing is smooth. Pour over broccoli mixture, toss to coat. Refrigerate until time of service.